
SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

1. 

KMSCL 

2 

hwerve bet 

Service Report 

3. 

Health Facility........D.AC 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

Address....... .2aup.una.a 

ISO 13485 : 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala 

Ph: 98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com | Email : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

Ala..PP.U.3aa.... 

Problem Identified : 

ActionTaken: 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

Ph:.....aS.3A.S1%0..... 

CYRIX 
HEALTH CARE PVT LTD 

Description 

Cyrix Engineer 

.CAip.eat. 

UNDER 

Customer Remark 

Service Classification : Breakdown call PMS O Calibration cust. Training 
.ND...atA...*......Saplay. 

Spare ReplacedRequested 

Service Engineer Namne: 

Signature: N 
Date: (3|% \2024 

NoTnNorhibK 

.eheK.eel...e...sahi.. 
-.at.4e. ..K..Daimmoato..arsd....Di splay... 
..detectiw.....N.eea..to...seplace...Aaxas......sAKS..Hox. 

Completed Date :....\.s..\.a4 Time ...1.1..G..px 

R) 

utt.eckisg..d....sokin.CenaliAioa 

Naset 

Call Registration Date:...%..R0AA. 
Caller |D:......AAA5.) 

Contact Number: 9sbt1S2t 

Date of Visit : ...a4.%\QeA... 
Asset No:.....o..4.4:2.9.55. 

Qty. 

S. No.AAo.sDA..Dept.....0.p...... 

EQPT Name :...Bp..Appa[atus..Digta| 
Manufacture. Míc.sDts KModel: .K.E:.6SA 

Completed 

NAL HEAL 

No :1005030 

Date 

.ael. 

Part Number 

Dte:)9 

somer Name : 

Start Time 

Centact Number: 
Designátion : 
Hospítal Seal 

Spare Required 

Pending 

PR Number 

End Time 

MK 

MEDICAL OFFICER INCHARGE 

FAMILY HEALTH CENTER 

EZHUPUNNA-688 537 



SI. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

REPAIR OF BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS UNDER BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

4 Equipment ID & Barcode 

11 

Recommendations for Beyond Economic Repair (BER) 

Particulars 

Name of District 

Name of Hospital 

Name of Equipment with Make, Model 
and Serial Number 

Date of purchase / Year of manufacture 
/Installation Date 

Warranty details (Yes/No) 

PROFORMA 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time 
of purchase 

Action taken 

Date of breakdown(Date of registration 
of complaint through email/Toll free) 

Present status of the equipment (Fully 
damaged / partially damaged) 

Jnatuano c 
Recommendations for repair 
(required service details) 

12 Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) 

ALAPPUZHA 

PHC EZHUPUNNA 

BP APPARATUS DIGITAL 
MAKE :- MICROTEK 
MODEL:- KF-65A 

SN:- 21F17A60 AA028022 

129751 & 0442988 

19/06/2019 

Details 

NO WARRANTY 

NO AMC/CAMC 

l6/08/2024 

CHECK THE MACHINE AND FOUND 
THAT THE MAIN BOARD AND DISPLAY 
ARE DEFECTIVE. 

FULLY DAMAGED 

NOT RECOMMENDED FOR REPAIR 

NA 



13 Asset Value 

# Percentage value of the cost of spares 
14 with respect to Cost of Purchasel Asset 

Value 

Abstract of Service Report provided by 

16 

15 the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/CYRIX SERVICE REPORT ATTACHED 
CYRIX (Attached or Not) 

Reasons for recommending 

17 Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority 

*Not mandatory 

* Attach Photograph 

Date 

Condeuunadon 

RS 2200/ 

EAL 

NA 

C 

CHECK THE MACHINE AND FOUND 
THAT THE MAIN BOARD AND DISPLAY 
ARE DEFECTIVE. THIS MACHINE WAS 

the NSTALLED ON 19/06/2019 AND AGED 

UPUNNA B88 531 

#Based on the period of life and value as per the BER guidelines 

Remarks and Recommendations of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

UP TO 5+ YEARS. QUOTATION IS NOT 
SUBMITTED SINCE SPARES ARE NOT 
AVAILABLE IN THE MARKET. SO WE 
RECOMMENDING THE EQUIPMENT AS 
BER. 

NASEEF KN 

JYOTHISHS2 

"Signature of JC BM (NHM) 

NHM ALAPPUZHA 

Consuitant (Biomedical Engineering) 

Signature of 
Superintendent / NMedical Officer (i/c) 

MEDICAL OFFICER INCHARGE 
FAMILY HEALTH CENTER 

EZHUPUNNA- 688 537 

equipment as BER 



vYl 2 

Corieclout o 

Rgvol' 

4 (n hend) 

Balanea knas t. 

83 

EZHYPUNNA- 688 537 
FAtMILY. HEALTH CENTER 
MEDICAL OFFICER INCHARGE 

2 

ksur 

gDreTP Sck pas5) 

531 

KTLe Shde Ledsher pageni8 

ge no: 

688 

HEALTA 

ARecev (epRONS MAN STOCk 
Afe- CARE ) Aacdarer) 

BPArpacrstus LeDCMeReugy FRe 

WNA 

FAMILY 

elacrecne 
Roceevec tecm 

lssued 
Racsived 

alaoa 

104 
PIe Ahupunna 

l0. L99IwD 2/-97 daled 9 9 

ak 



Electronic Blood Preesure Montor (Am type) 
Modet F-65A 
Power supply USB SV 

SVA 
Serial No.21F17A6OAAD28022 
Oer daau reter to the Ser auat 

0442988 

BAR CODE-(8004-890615225) TOLL 

FREE 

NO:1800-

425-7689 

CYRIX Io 

E 

SYS 

DIA 

PUL 

(MICROTEK 

4) START 
STOP 

MEDICAL OFFICER INCHARGE 
FAMILY HEALTH CENTER 

EZHUPUNNA-688 537 

kPa 

mmHg 

PUL/min 

GuPUNNN 
681 

RENP) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

